附件：
　　中共河南省委党史研究2021年度公开遴选公务员考试总成绩　　
	用人单位
	职位代码
	姓名
	准考证号
	笔试成绩
	面试成绩
	总成绩
	名次

	中共河南省委党史研究室
	008001
	张 琳
	10118034319
	63
	81.60
	144.60
	1

	
	
	王 婕
	10118034322
	60
	77.20
	137.20
	2

	
	
	孙海宁
	10118034321
	55
	77
	132
	3

	
	008002
	白明哲
	10118034327
	74.50
	77.80
	152.30
	1

	
	
	殷红梅
	10118034406
	67
	74.40
	141.40
	2

	
	
	韩茹冰
	10118034411
	63.50
	76
	139.50
	3


